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Name of the Student

738 responses

Pooja Ambadas Dohaliya

Sakshi Suresh Kumeriya

Chetali pandhari chopde

Tushar Waghmare

Monali Babarao Gajbhiye

Chaitali Dhanraj Fule

Aniket Kharpuriye

Kalyani Gajanan Sahare

Achal Wamanrao Chaple

Achal sanjay watane

Mohini Nitesh Kumeriye

Abhay Dashrathrao Chopade

Ankita sarode

Praful Vishnuji Satve

Bhagyashree mahadevrao dudhakawle

Akshay Gulabrao kawale

Tanvi prabhakar kandalkar

Vaishali Tikaram Dewase

Neha prakash bhoskar

Anjali Purushottam Sawarkar

Trupti Subhash Pathade
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Tejas Wasudeorao Balpande

Bhumeshwari Mohanrao Khawshi

Sneha Suresh Dhote

Prachi Suresh Kalbande

Janhavi surjuse

Amisha Vijay Bujruk

Mayuri sawarkar

Samiksha laxmanrao dhote

Sakshi prabhakar dhote

Shivan Jaypal Didawat

Mokshada pramod Borkar

Priya Narayan kawadkar

Vaishnavee Namdeorao Chaudhari

Monali Ashok Dhengre

Bhagyashri Anil Wangal

Pallavi Suresh surjuse

Pratik chaudhari

Chetan rewatkar

Ashwini ramdas tagde

Sonali vinod lonare

Aman Pradip mahant

Pragati liladharji choudhari

Hemlata Baijusing Banafar
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Chitra Gunvant Bansinge

Gayatri mohan bhade

Ruchika purushottam thakre

Madhuri Sudhakar nagpure

Vaishnavi Rankrushna Kadwe

Sejal Kailas Wahane

Mihir Prashant Dhote

Sania Sharfuddin Syed

Mayuri Sarang Manohar

Tanuja Rajendra Tapre

Rutuja Manohar Pathade

Badal shirodiya

Kunal Nilkanth ingale

Mosami Jivan Munne

Aaditya dahat

Arpit mahajan

Shruti bablu bhimte

Aastha Ranjit Dhande

Gayatri Dilip Pathade

Prachi khawshi

Chetan pradip palekar

Nehal dhopre

PRAJWAL GAJBHIYE
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Lokesh madhukar Surjuse

GAURAV DILIP BALPANDE

Neha sunil bhajan

Pallavi shankarrao thakre

Pratik gangadhar uikey

ku. Sakshi Dhanapal Kambale

Akanksha Tulshiram Dhote

Dipika kalambhe

Vishu Dnyaneshwar Gedam

Karina Paradkar

Khushi Bhupendragiri Goswami

Nikita Ratnakar Mahalley

Prachi sheshrao akhand

Praful Baldeo Patil

sahil mahalley

Rupesh Maske

Taswini Ramkrushna Nasre

Mayur Arun Bhise

Bhavana Jagdish Umathe

Sakshi Ishwar Nandaghaye

Akshay Sheshraoji Nehare

Purvashi Tambulkar

Nikose Sakshi Sewadas
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Shivani Pundalikrao Patne

Pushpanjali Khaire

Sakshi Natthuji Ganjare

Komal chandrabhan chankapure

Durga Guruchandra Wankhede

Vaishnavi Umeshrao katkar

Pratik godad

Ritika babauraoji hajare

Harshal dhunde

karan karsadiya

586 more responses are hidden
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Cell Number

738 responses

1234

9322645692

7796065314

9960501085

7263001518

9657284442

9579971945

7066340762

8482862971

7620864554

9823070603

7499294308

9860592575

9579599347

7741921945

9021203021

9518973055

7666314064

9359869739

8459062394

9322917396
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8329380511

9130051308

9529029700

8468948127

9322157266

9325620923

9021193540

9075231190

8007453634

9373554600

9356138198

7666426636

8625098927

9765699904

9922698109

9130527891

2

7775860481

9209211802

9307131053

7823088065

7822082634

9529185574
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8378094823

7972439754

7821961927

7972905899

9712330608

7972234693

7559112338

7887789028

8551806593

9373607540

108

9766903771

8767723215

No

9579817988

7083524187

8208500784

9130206150

8806077817

9322260106

8767276305

9011514239

7821978937
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9309094879

7038069028

1

8624815337

7498594632

8550954048

8788192342

8010244825

9307862588

7887370266

9067305717

7219796564

9373476235

9579845025

7744055642

8010819177

9356402080

9356228486

9307595039

9699939219

8767122689

8975075658

9075275363
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9921704002

9322036029

9511663171

9673201603

7410727432

9021242889

7709424905

8767262625

8080388014

9529570268

558 more responses are hidden
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e mail ID

738 responses

dohaliyapooja@gmai.com

sakshikumeriya@gmail.com

tusharwaghmare2311@gmail.com

Priyachaudhari970@gmail.com

gajbhiyemonali500@gmail.com

chaitalifule4@gmail.com

khushigoswami204@gmail.com

pp2369647@gmail.com

kharpuriyeaniket@gmail.com

kalyanisahare99@gmail.com

sakshiganjare14@gmail.com

achalchaple22@gmail.com

achalwatane@gmail.com

pawanbotre62@gmail.com

Shubhamveer635@gmail.com

mohinikumeriye@gmail.com

sugandharewatkar@gmail.com

chopadeabhay75@gmail.com

ankitasarode161@gmail.com

divyachapekar31@gmail.com

Satvepraful13@gmail.com
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bhagyshreedudhakawle@gmail.com

akshaykawale732@gmail.com

tanvikandalkar037@gmail.com

vaishalidewase9@gmail.com

nehabhoskar6@gmail.com

anjalisawarkar25@gmail.com

dhanshrikalambe@gmail.com

Kanchangurao2003@gmail.com

truptipatade091@gamil.com

mohitbhatkulkar61@gmail.com

tejasbalpande153@gmail.com

bhumeshwarikhawshi@gmail.com

dhotesneha343@gmail.com

saniyasheikh470@gmail.com

pratikshabanait23@gmail.com

prachi.kalbande2021@gmail.com

sonalipandeyjnv@gmail.com

bhavanarewatkar14@gmail.com

janhavisurjuse@gmail.com

chopdechetali@gmail.com

tanujagawande30@gmail.com

lokhandepravina012@gmail.com

chhakuliwadule@gmail.com
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vaibhavbanafar2002@gmail.com

amishabujruk@gmail.com

geetbhasme@gmail.com

Mayurisawarkar2020@gmail..

priyanshu.ganorkar123@gmail.com

harshaldhawle16@gmail.com

Gajbhiyemitali5@gmail.com

janhvitatte@gmail.com

dhotesamiksha7@gmail.com

shiwandidawat345@gmail.com

mokshadaborkar4@gmail.com

priyakawadkar24@gmail.com

vaishnaveechoudhari@gmail.com

dhengremonali6@gmail.com

wangalbhagyashri@gmail.com

surjusepallavi02@gmail.com

chaudharipratik513@gmail.com

pallavifalke9@gmail.com

aaditidabarase@gmail.com

ektapande08@gmail.com

mahantaman977@gmail.com

hemalatabanafar@gmail.com

chitrabansinge@gmail.com
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yelekartina365@gmail.com

bhadegayatri42@gmail.com

ruchuthakre@gmail.com

gopal06@gmail.com

vaishnavikadwe2003@gmail.com

sejalwahane82@gmail.com

mihirdhote2001@gmail.com

saniasyed719@gmail.com

mayurimanohar6695@gmail.com

tanujatapare@gmail.com

pathaderutuja02@gmai.com

shirodiyabadal@gmail.com

ikunal930@gmail.com

mmunne2003@gmail.com

adibhaudahat@gmail.com

arpitmahajan051@gmail.com

shrutibhimte4@gmail.com

aasthadhande12@gmail.com

pathadegayatri98@gmail.com

prachikhawashi@gmail.com

Sunilpalekar629@gmail

dhoprenehal@gmail.com

prajwalgajbhiye289@gmail.com
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lokeshsurjuse959@gmail.com

gdbalpande2000@gmail.com

nehabhajan23@gmail.com

pallavithakre122002@gmail.com

pratikuikey328@gmail.com

samukambale8@gmail.com

akankshad820@gmail.com

dipakalambhe@gmail.com

Vishugedam707@gmail.com

karinaparadkar@gmail.com

563 more responses are hidden

Category

738 responses

Copy

Open
OBC
SC
ST
VJ
NT
SBC
others

7.2%

12.5%

68.2%
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Domicile  (Maharashtra or Other State ) Please specify with Name of
State.

738 responses

Gender

738 responses

Question for Male Students

There are proper washroom facilities for boys in your college.

206 responses

Question for Female Students

Copy

Maharashtra
other than Maharashtra
Maharastra
MAHARASHTRA
Maharshtra
Katol
Madhya pradesh
Maharashtra ( Dist. Nagpur)

1/4

93.9%

Katol
4 (0.5%)

Copy

Male
Female

72.1%

27.9%

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Can't Say
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

17.5%

11.2%

17%

47.1%
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There are proper Girls'  Common Rooms and washroom facilities in the
college.

532 responses

There is well functioning women's grievance cell in the college.

532 responses

General Questions

Class

738 responses

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Can't Say
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

24.1%

8.6%
62.4%

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Can't Say
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

18.2%

8.8%

66.5%

Copy

B.Com Final
B.Com Second Year
B.Com First Year
B.Sc. Final
B.Sc Second Year
B. Sc. First Year
B.A. Final
B.A. Second Year

1/3

12.5%

9.8%

12.2%

9.2%

11.5%
17.1%
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Regular classes are conducted in your college.

738 responses

Your difficulties are properly handled by your teachers.

738 responses

Your teachers complete all points in the syllabus.

738 responses

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Can't Say
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

52.3%

44.2%
Strongly Agree
326 (44.2%)

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Can't Say
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

59.8%

31.7%
Strongly Agree
234 (31.7%)

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Can't Say
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

59.8%

28.3%
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If you think Syllabus is not completed for particular subject, Please provide Name of
Subject and Subject Teacher Name.  (�ा िवषयाचा syllabus पूण� झालेला नाही अशाच िवषयाचे
नाव आिण संबंिधत Teacher चे नाव िलहावे)

255 responses

No

No

No one

No one

-

None

All completed

NA

Yes

All syllabus are completed

Nothing

Na

Completed

Complete all syllabus

All subjects in complete

.

Nothing

All clear

Completed

All subject syllabus complete
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Mathematics

All complete

All syllabus is complete

All syllabus complete

Economic

Alll subject syllabus are completed to teachers

Noo

Account....

Vanjari sir-marathi

Mcom final teacher staff is superrior for his subject ,thats why no chance for incomplte for his
syllbus

Syllabus are completed at time

HRM ,Priyanka Mam,ACA khorgade Sir cooperation,priyanka mam

All subjects syllabus clear

Economic and HRM

Human recourse management
By vaishali Ruikar mam

Can't say

All teachers are completed to their syllabus

No all Syllabus are clear

English alone sir
Fundamental business management pravin sir
Environmental management study patil mam
Account pravin sir
Sociology patil mam

There is no query

Industrial law
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It is completed

All in ok

Chemistry

Monetary Economics= Priyanka mam
Financial accounts =Nabira mam

No.

..

Eng

Gunwant khorgde

syllabus are complete

English ( jogewar sir)

All syllabus vompleted in the teacher

No problem .

Syllabus is all completed of all subjects

Chemistry

Economics, HRM

MSc Math 2nd sem all subjects

Complete

All particular subjects is complete.So no need to provide the information...

No teacher name

All completed

No teacher

Syllabus is complete for all subject

Kalambhe sir
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Not at all..every syllabus was completed..

All Complete syallabus

Every particuler subject syllabus completed

Zoology

All subject are clear

Complete syllabus

English lad sir

No any thing

All teachers are completed syllabus of their subjects

Bhakte sir

All good

behniya sir EHI

Mathematics-2

History

All subject syllabus are completed

Total subject syllabus are complet

C/s sachin sir

Yas

Teacher's completed all subjects syllabus

Complete

Complete syllabus all subject

All syllabus complete

Jitendra alone
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Account -komalnbira madam
English- jogewar sir
Income tax -kalmabhe sir

All subject syllabus is complet

All syllabus completed for b. Com final good teaching every teacher

Syllabus are completed speedly.

No sub

All subject syllabus are completed

No subject

All teachers completed there syllabus..

English....Manish Lad

All syllabus is completed

English salame sar

I'm not regular student so I can't say

43 more responses are hidden

Remedial classes are conducted in your college for students facing
difficulties in learning.

738 responses

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Can't Say
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

14.8%

8%

13.8%

62.5%
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Periodic assessment / tests are conducted in your college.

738 responses

Internal Evaluation Process is fair and transparent in your Institute.  

738 responses

Your college regularly hosts student seminars / presentations.

738 responses

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Can't Say
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

23.8%

68.2%

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Can't say
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

18.6%

9.9%

66.3%

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Can't Say
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

23.3%

65.2%
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Your institute uses proper Information Communication Technology  

738 responses

You have proper library facility in the college.

738 responses

There are proper practical laboratories in the college.

738 responses

Copy

Strongly agree
Agree
Can't Say
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

23.4%

64.4%

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Can't Say
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

57.5%

33.7%

Copy

Not Applicable
Strongly Agree
Agree
Can't Say
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

15%

48.6%

27.6%
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There is proper computer lab in the college.

738 responses

There are proper sports facilities and Gymnasium in the college.

738 responses

There is proper drinking water facility in the college.

738 responses

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Can't Say
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

23.7%

62.7%

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Can't Say
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

8.9%
59.3%

26.4%

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Can't Say
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

20.6%

6%

12.7%

56.4%
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You are provided with reasonable opportunities to participate in cultural
activities.

738 responses

Administrative (office) Staff in college guides you properly.

738 responses

There is proper safety security system in the college.

738 responses

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Can't Say
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

22.1%

67.1%

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Can't Say
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

21%

66.4%

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Can't Say
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

23.8%

66.7%
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There is proper anti-ragging cell in the college.

738 responses

There is proper canteen in the college.

738 responses

Different Committees and cells are properly functioning in the college.

738 responses

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Can't Say
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

18%

9.2%

16.7%

54.6%

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Can't Say
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

16.3%

63.4%

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Can't Say
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

17.9%

67.3%
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There are proper first aid and emergency medical facilities in the college.

738 responses

There is proper auditorium in the college.

738 responses

Have you participated in NSS ?

738 responses

About NSS

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Can't Say
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

16.4%

15%

60.3%

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Can't Say
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

20.2%

67.3%

Copy

Yes
No

23%

77%
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There is well functioning NSS Department in the college.

170 responses

Conditional Question

Have you participated in NCC

738 responses

only for NCC

There is well functioning NSS Department in the college.

120 responses

General Questions

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Can't Say
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

58.8%

34.7%

Copy

Yes
No

16.3%

83.7%
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There is disciplined environment in the college.

738 responses

Proper hygiene and cleanliness is maintained in the college.

738 responses

There are proper facilities for physically disabled students in the college.

738 responses
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The college takes care of your overall development.

738 responses
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